
G.S.S. COLI ZGE, BELAGAVI. 

All the Heads of the department are hereby 

Practical examinations for B.Sc I Semester as per the time table. 

NOTICE 

The Practical examinations time table is enclosed here with. 

CHAIRMAN (TEST & EXAM COMMITTEE) 

G.S.S. COLLEGE, BELÃGAVI. 

IQAC ao-erdinator 
GSS Colege, Belagavi 

Principal 
G. S. Sc. College, Belagavi 

informed to conduct the 

PRINCIPAL 

G.S.S. COLLEGE, BELAGAVI. 



Department 

Mathematics 

Physics 

Chemistry 

Computer 
Science 

Botany 

Zoology 

Geology 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME �TABLE APRIL 2022 

Sem 

I 

I 

Date 

Lab 1: 28.05.22 to 30.05.22 

Lab 2: 28.05.22 to 29.05.22 

30.05.22 to 02.06.22 

28.05.22 to 02.06.22 

31.05.22 to 01.06.22 

01.06.22 to 03.06.22 

28.05.22 to 29.05.22 

03.06.22 to 04.06.22 

No. of 
Batches 

05 

04 

08 

12 

04 

06 

04 

04 

No. of 

Candidates 

060 

050 

103 

148 

054 

068 

056 

045 



subject: Geology 

DATE 

03.06.22 

TIME 

9.00 to 1.00 

04.06.22 

2.00 to6.00 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME -TABLE FEBRUARY 2022 

9.00 to 1.00 

2.00 to6.00 

BATCH 

1 

3 

4 

EXAM SEAT NUMBERS 

U15BL21S0023, U15BL21S0032, U15BL2 1S0035, 
U15BL2150037, U15BL21S0038, U15BL21S0039, 

U15BL21S0040, U15BL21SO041, U15BL2 1S0042, 
U15BL21S0044, U15BL21S0045, U15BL2 1S0051, 

U15BL21S0053, U15BL21SO056, U15BL21S0059, 
U15BL21S0071, U15BL21S0084, U15BL21S0146, 
U15BL21S0384, U15BL2 1S0014, U15BL21S0016, 

U15BL21S0020, U15BL21SO031, U15BL2 1S0441, 
U15BL21S0458, U15BL21SO460. 

U15BL21S0012, U15BL21S002 1, U15BL2 1SO022, 
U15BL21S0025, U15BL21S0027, U15BL2 1SO047, 
U15BL21S0050, U15BL21S0061, U15BL21S0069, 

U15BL21s0144, U15BL21s0145, U15BL21S0394, 

U15BL2150465, 

U15BL21S0064, U15BL21S0065, U15BL21S0066, 

U15BL21S0454, U15BL21S0456. U15BL2 1S0010, 

IQAC Cb-ordinator 

Semester: I 

G.S. 

TOTAL 

12 

14 

13 

06 

TOTAL: 45 
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I 
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I 

Date 

Lab 1: 18.04.22 to 20.04.22 

Lab 2: 18.04.22 to 19.04.22 

20.04.22 to 23.04.22 

18.04.22 to 23.03.22 

21.04.22 to 22.04.22 

22.04.22 to 24.04.22 

18.04.22 to 19.04.22 

24.04.22 to 25.04.22 
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subject: Geology 
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24.04.22 

25.04.22 
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9.00 to 1.00 

2.00 to6.00 

9.00 to 1.00 

2.00 to6.00 
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U15BL21S0020, U15BL21S0031, U15BL21S0441, 
U15BL2150458, U15BL21S0460. 
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